Sr Questions Answers Choice

1880
1882
1884
1886

1 Viceroy Lord Rippon introduced the local government system in the year:

1998
1999
1997
1996

2 President Pervaiz Musharraf took over an oath:

2001
2002
2003
2004

3 New local government system was introduced in the period of Pervaiz Musharraf in the year:

13%
23%
33%
43%

4 Reserved seats in the District Council for the women are:

13
26
28
30

5 The members of Union Council are:

District Nazim
Naib Nazim
EDO

DCO

6 Who is the head of district government ?

7 How many departments are there in the district ?

8 The secretaries in the every Union Council are:

9 The reserved seats for minorities in the Tehsil Council are:

10 The reserved seats in the Union Council for farmers and labour class:
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