

## Civics English Medium 10th Class Chapter 4 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Viceroy Lord Rippon introduced the local government system in the year:	A. 1880 B. 1882 C. 1884 D. 1886
2	President Pervaiz Musharraf took over an oath:	A. 1998 B. 1999 C. 1997 D. 1996
3	New local government system was introduced in the period of Pervaiz Musharraf in the year:	A. 2001 B. 2002 C. 2003 D. 2004
4	Reserved seats in the District Council for the women are:	A. 13% B. 23% C. 33% D. 43%
5	The members of Union Council are:	A. 13 B. 26 C. 28 D. 30
6	Who is the head of district government ?	A. District Nazim B. Naib Nazim C. EDO D. DCO
7	How many departments are there in the district?	A. 12 B. 15 C. 18 D. 20
8	The secretaries in the every Union Council are:	A. 3 B. 6 C. 9 D. 12
9	The reserved seats for minorities in the Tehsil Council are:	A. 2% B. 3% C. 4% D. 5%
10	The reserved seats in the Union Council for farmers and labour class:	A. 2 B. 4 C. 6 D. 8